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John F. Kennedy 

High School 

 
WEEKLY CALENDAR 

May 8th thru May 13th,  

2017 

Date Event Time 

Monday 

5/8 

 Young Men Group in 503 
 Senior BBQ @Heather Farms 

Lunch 
9:00-2:00 

Tuesday 

5/9 

 After School Tutoring 
 AP Chemistry Study Session 
 SSC/ELAC Meeting in @401 
 Principal’s Meeting @Alvarado  
 ILT Meeting  

4:00 
3:30-5:30 
6:00-7:00 
8:00-3:00 
3:35 

Wednesday 

5/10 

 Teacher’s Collaboration   
 After School Tutoring 
 District Pathway to Career Day @Richmond 
Civic Center 
 Senior Meeting @Cafeteria  

2:15 
4:00 
6:00-8:00 
 
10:40 

Thursday 

5/11 

 After School Tutoring 
 AP Chemistry Study Session 
 ROP Awards @Concord Senior Center 
 Track Meet v. TCAL Trail @Hercules 

4:00 
3:30-5:30 
4:00-5:00 
TBA 

Friday 

5/12 

 Culture & Climate  
 Young Men Group in 503 

7:45 
Lunch 

Saturday 

5/13 

 Saturday Academy, Academic Recovery & 
Restorative Justice 
 Track Meet v. TCAL Trail @Hercules 

9:00-12:00 
 
TBA 

 
Upcoming Dates to Remember 

5/15- Cheerleading Try-out Sign-ups 

5/16- African American Honor Awards @Crain Center 
5/17- 5/18- Mrs. Myrick Presents “The Oz” play 
5/18- Fun in the Sun @Lunch (Extended lunch) 

5/19- Senior Cap & Gown Pick up 


