John F. Kennedy High School



WEEKLY CALENDAR

May 8th thru May 13th, 2017

Date	Event	Time
Monday 5/8	Young Men Group in 503Senior BBQ @Heather Farms	Lunch 9:00-2:00
Tuesday 5/9	 After School Tutoring AP Chemistry Study Session SSC/ELAC Meeting in @401 Principal's Meeting @Alvarado ILT Meeting 	4:00 3:30-5:30 6:00-7:00 8:00-3:00 3:35
Wednesday 5/10	 Teacher's Collaboration After School Tutoring District Pathway to Career Day @Richmond Civic Center Senior Meeting @Cafeteria 	2:15 4:00 6:00-8:00 10:40
Thursday 5/11	 After School Tutoring AP Chemistry Study Session ROP Awards @Concord Senior Center Track Meet v. TCAL Trail @Hercules 	4:00 3:30-5:30 4:00-5:00 TBA
Friday 5/12	Culture & ClimateYoung Men Group in 503	7:45 Lunch
Saturday 5/13	Saturday Academy, Academic Recovery & Restorative Justice Track Meet v. TCAL Trail @Hercules	9:00-12:00 TBA

Upcoming Dates to Remember

5/15- Cheerleading Try-out Sign-ups

5/16- African American Honor Awards @Crain Center

5/17- 5/18- Mrs. Myrick Presents "The Oz" play

5/18- Fun in the Sun @Lunch (Extended lunch)

5/19- Senior Cap & Gown Pick up